Upper Division Elective Courses Available Spring 2017

Please note: Courses marked with an (*) require upper division standing (90+ units) or instructor's approval.
Courses marked with an (X) are cross-listed with another subject.

DEPT Course # Course Title

ANAR
ANAR
ANBY

ANBI

ANSC
ANSC
ANSE
ANSE
ANSC
ANSC
ANSC

ANSC
ANTH
CGS

CGS

EDS
EDS
ETHN
ETHN

ETHN
ETHN

ETHN

ETHN

ETHN

ETHN

ETHN

HIAF

HIEA

HIEA

143
165
134
145
124
140
146
147
151
164
173

182
103
111

114

125
126
102
110

136
140

152

164

168

174

179

111

132

138

Archeology, Anthr & the Bible
Archaeology & Biblical Seas
HumanEvelutionary-Geneties—
Bioarchaeology

Cultural Anthropology

Human Rights II: Contemp Issue
GlobalHealth-Persp/HiV——
GlobalHealth/Envirorment—
US-Mexico Border Ethnographies
Intro to Medical Anthropology
Ethnography in Practice

ARl | £ Canitali

Gun Violence/Social Pathology
Sociocultural Anthropology
Gender and the Body
Gender-&Sexuality-inthe-Arts
Gender,Race,Ethnicity & Class
CogDevelopment & Education—
LanguageCulture & Education
Hist,Polic&Theory/Bilingual Ed
Social Organization/Education
Sci and Techn:Race/Gendr/Class
Wrld Views/Indigenous America

Asn&lathatmmerat-Wrkrs/GlbHE

Science/Analysis of Env Justic

*

DEPT Course # Course Title

HisE

X HYS

ComparativeRefugeeCommunities X

Meden/R S CloblPolil .
Law and Civil Rights

African Americans & Mass Media
Comparative Ethnic Literature
Themes/Afro-Americn Literature
Discover Jazz
GenderRace;Ethnicity-&Class-
Bi o ot "
Modern Africa Since 1880
Socialgcul U26th-C 4
Hist/People's Republic/China
20th-C-China/Cultural-History-

Women & the Chinese Revolution

Topics/MiddioE i
{slam-and-Seience————

HIUS
LIGN
Hes
LTCS
LTCS
LTCS
HEA
LTEA
LTEN
LTEN
EFEN
LTEN
LTEN
LTEN
LTEN
HEN
LTEN
HHH
P
LTWL
LTWL
LTWL
LTWL
LTWL
MGT
MUS
MUS
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLI
roH
poH
POLI
poH
POLI

109
123
157
101
131
132
141
150
120A-
143
120
140
149
150
154
156
178
185
188
156
1006
116
128
158B
180
183
103
111
153
102
108
136
148
161

169
173
177
108
124
125
127
100A-
103A

¢ TropicalDi
"  NewYorkCi

American Women,Womanhood1870

Introduction/Study of Language
Topies/QueerCultures——
Topics/Social Identities/Media
Topics/Race and Empire

Topics in Cultural Studies

chi ci
Gndr&Sexuality/Kor'n Lit&Cult.
Topics: The 18th Century
British Novel: 1790-1830
Topics-Enalisht ¥
Gender, Text, and Culture

The American Renaissance
Amer Lit/Civil War-World War |
Comparative Ethnic Literature
ThemestAfro-Amerien-titerature
Contemporary Caribbean Lit
Mythology———

Adolescent Literature
Intro/Semiotics & Applications
Topics in Early Christian Text
Film Studies&Lit:Film History
Film Studies&Lit:Director Work

Product Marketing and Management

Topics/World Music Traditions
African Americans & Mass Media
Hellenistic Philosophy
Nineteenth Century Philosophy
Philosophy of Mind

Philosophy and the Environment
Topics in History of Ethics
Fechnology-and-HumanValues—
Feminism and Philosphy

Topics in Bioethics

Philosophy and Literature
Politics of Multiculturalism
Politics of Development
FhePresideney———

Calif Government & Politics

Course List as of 3/13/2017
If you have questions about course offerings, please consult with the Schedule of Classes department.



Upper Division Elective Courses Available Spring 2017

DEPT Course#t Course Title

poH
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
PoH
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYE
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYE
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
RSYE
pSYc
RELI

REH

SOCI
SOCI

* SOCI

SOCI

103B-
104D
104E
110C
110H
111D
120H
1201
130B
131C
133G
136A
142D
1421
2K
144D
144F
1478
150A
100
101
102
104
105
106
122
124
129
134
137
141
142
158
162
168
172
176
191
101
134
100
112

125
126

Rolitics & Pol Kime /LA

Judicial Politics

Environmental Law and Policy
Politcl Thought/Kant-Nietzsche
Democracy and Its Critics
Social Norms and Global Dvipmt
European Integration

Politics in Italy
Politics/People's Rep of China
The Chinese Revolution
Postwar U.S.-Japan Relations
Nationalism & Ethnic Conflict
Weapons of Mass Destruction
National & Internatnl Security
Pelities-and-Warfare——

Intl Politicl Econmy: Money
Politics/Int'l Trade & Finance
Russian-American Relations
Politics of Immigration

Clinical Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Sensory Neuroscience

Social Psychology

Cognitive Psychology
Behavioral Neuroscience
Mechanisms of Animal Behavior
Clinical-Assessment/Freatment
The Logic of Perception

Eating Disorders

Social Cognition

Evolution and Human Nature
Psychology of Consciousness
{nterpersenal-Relationships—
Psychology and the Law
Psychological Disorders/Child
Psychology of Human Sexuality

Creativity————
Psychology-ef Steep——

Tools&Methods/Studyof Religion

TopiesinAmericanReligion—

Classical Sociological Theory
Social Psychology
tanguageCulture & Education
Sociology of Immigration

Social Organization/Education

ceneti Lcoe

DEPT Course#t Course Title

SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOdCl
SOCI
SOl
sodt
SOdCl
TDGE
TDGE

144
152
169
172
178
185
187
1881
188M
124
125

Forms of Social Control
Soc Inequality & Public Policy
Citizenship, Community & Cultr
Films And Society
The Holocaust
Globalization & Social Develop
African Societies Through Film
Social Movements in Latin Amer
Cult Films: Weirdly Dramatic
Topics in Theatre and Film
Topics- Lit &7 i
BesinninetHioH
Dances Of The World
Latin-Dance-of the- Werld—
WestAfricanDance———
Introduction to Urban Planning
Calif Government & Politics
Politics & Policymaking/L.A.
Real Estate Law and Regulation
The Design of Social Research
Soc Inequality & Public Policy
Asn&tatratmmerat-Wekrs/GHbl-E
CaseStudies/Hith CarefPoor—
Sustainable Develepment——
T ion .
Cross-Border Urbanizations

: ruals&C
Twentieth Century Art
Latin American Art: 1950-Prsnt
20th Century Art/China & Japan

Course List as of 3/13/2017

If you have questions about course offerings, please consult with the Schedule of Classes department.



