Upper Division Elective Courses Available Spring 2017

Please note: Courses marked with an (*) require upper division standing (90+ units) or instructor's approval.

Courses marked with an (X) are cross-listed with another subject.

	DEPT	Course #	Course Title		DEPT	Course #	Course Title
*	ANAR	143	Archeology, Anthr & the Bible	*	HISC	109	Invention of Tropical Disease
*	ANAR	165	Archaeology & Biblical Seas	Χ	HIUS	123	History of New York City—
*	ANBI	134	Human Evolutionary Genetics—	*	HIUS	157	American Women, Womanhood 1870
*	ANBI	145	Bioarchaeology		LIGN	101	Introduction/Study of Language
*	ANSC	124	Cultural Anthropology	*	LTCS	131	Topics/Queer Cultures
*	ANSC	140	Human Rights II: Contemp Issue	*	LTCS	132	Topics/Social Identities/Media
*	ANSC	146	Global Health Persp/HIV —	*	LTCS	141	Topics/Race and Empire
*	ANSC	147	Global Health/ Environment	*	LTCS	150	Topics in Cultural Studies
*	ANSC	151	US-Mexico Border Ethnographies	*	LTEA	120A	Chinese Films
*	ANSC	164	Intro to Medical Anthropology	*	LTEA	143	Gndr&Sexuality/Kor'n Lit&Cult.
*	ANSC	173	Ethnography in Practice	*	LTEN	120	Topics: The 18th Century
*	ANSC	175	Anthropology of Capitalism—	*	LTEN	140	British Novel: 1790-1830
*	ANSC	182	Gun Violence/Social Pathology	*	LTEN	149	Topics: English-Language Lit
*	ANTH	103	Sociocultural Anthropology	*	LTEN	150	Gender, Text, and Culture
*	CGS	111	Gender and the Body	*	LTEN	154	The American Renaissance
*	CGS -	113	Gender & Sexuality in the Arts	*	LTEN	156	Amer Lit/Civil War-World War I
Χ	CGS	114	Gender,Race,Ethnicity & Class	*	LTEN	178	Comparative Ethnic Literature
*	EDS-	112	U.S. Urban Education——	*	LTEN	185	Themes/Afro-America Literature
*	EDS-	115	Cog Development & Education		LTEN	188	Contemporary Caribbean Lit
*	EDS-	117	Language, Culture & Education		LTTH	150	Topics in Critical Theory
	EDS	125	Hist,Polic&Theory/Bilingual Ed	*	LTWL	100	Mythology ———
*	EDS	126	Social Organization/Education	*	LTWL	116	Adolescent Literature
	ETHN	102	Sci and Techn:Race/Gendr/Class	*	LTWL	128	Intro/Semiotics & Applications
	ETHN	110	Wrld Views/Indigenous America	*	LTWL	158B	Topics in Early Christian Text
	ETHN	113	Decolonizing Education —	*	LTWL	180	Film Studies&Lit:Film History
	ETHN	123	Asian American Politics —	*	LTWL	183	Film Studies&Lit:Director Work
	ETHN	129	Asn&Latna Immgrnt Wrkrs/Glbl E		MGT	103	Product Marketing and Management
Χ	ETHN	136	Science/Analysis of Env Justic		MUS	111	Topics/World Music Traditions
	ETHN	140	ComparativeRefugeeCommunities	Χ	MUS	153	African Americans & Mass Media
	ETHN	142	Meden/Race&Globl Poli/Inequity	*	PHIL	102	Hellenistic Philosophy
	ETHN	152	Law and Civil Rights		PHIL	108	Nineteenth Century Philosophy
	ETHN	164	African Americans & Mass Media		PHIL	136	Philosophy of Mind
Х	ETHN	168	Comparative Ethnic Literature		PHIL	148	Philosophy and the Environment
	ETHN	174	Themes/Afro-Americn Literature	*		161	Topics in History of Ethics
	ETHN	179	Discover Jazz	*	PHIL	164	Technology and Human Values
Х	ETHN	183	Gender,Race,Ethnicity & Class	*	PHIL	169	Feminism and Philosphy
	ETHN	185	Discourse, Power & Inequality	*	PHIL	173	Topics in Bioethics
	HIAF	111	Modern Africa Since 1880	*	PHIL	177	Philosophy and Literature
	HIEA	115	Social&Cultural/20th C Japan		POLI	108	Politics of Multiculturalism
*	HIEA	132	Hist/People's Republic/China		POLI	124	Israeli-Palestinian Conflict
*	HIEA	133	20th C China/Cultural History		POLI	125	Gender, Politics & Globalization
*	HIEA	138	Women & the Chinese Revolution		POLI	127	Politics of Development
*	HINE	144	Topics/Middle Eastern History		POLI	100A	The Presidency
*	HINE	145	Islam and Science	*	POLI	103A	Calif Government & Politics

Upper Division Elective Courses Available Spring 2017

	DEPT	Course#	Course Title		DEPT	Course#	Course Title
*	POLI	103B -	Politics & Policymaking/L.A.	*	SOCI	144	Forms of Social Control
*	POLI	104D	Judicial Politics	*	SOCI	152	Soc Inequality & Public Policy
*	POLI	104E	Environmental Law and Policy	*	SOCI	169	Citizenship, Community & Cultr
*	POLI	110C	Politcl Thought/Kant-Nietzsche	*	SOCI	172	Films And Society
*	POLI	110H	Democracy and Its Critics	*	SOCI	178	The Holocaust
*	POLI	111D	Social Norms and Global Dvlpmt	*	SOCI	185	Globalization & Social Develop
*	POLI	120H	European Integration	*	SOCI	187	African Societies Through Film
*	POLI	120I	Politics in Italy	*	SOCI	1881	Israeli-Palestinian Conflict
*	POLI	130B	Politics/People's Rep of China	*	SOCI	188M	Social Movements in Latin Amer
*	POLI	131C	The Chinese Revolution	*	TDGE	124	Cult Films: Weirdly Dramatic
*	POLI	133G	Postwar U.SJapan Relations	*	TDGE	125	Topics in Theatre and Film
*	POLI	136A	Nationalism & Ethnic Conflict	*	TDHT	101	Topics: Lit & Theatre History
*	POLI	142D	Weapons of Mass Destruction	*	TDMV	138	Beginning Hip Hop
*	POLI	142I	National & Internatnl Security	*	TDMV	140	Dances Of The World
*	POLI	142K	Politics and Warfare ——	*	TDMV	142	Latin Dance of the World
*	POLI	144D	Intl Politicl Econmy: Money	*	TDMV	143	West African Dance
*	POLI	144F	Politics/Int'l Trade & Finance	*	USP	100	Introduction to Urban Planning
*	POLI	147B	Russian-American Relations	*	USP	109	Calif Government & Politics
*	POLI	150A	Politics of Immigration	*	USP	113	Politics & Policymaking/L.A.
*	PSYC	100	Clinical Psychology	*	USP	121	Real Estate Law and Regulation
*	PSYC	101	Developmental Psychology	*	USP	125	The Design of Social Research
*	PSYC	102	Sensory Neuroscience	*	USP	133	Soc Inequality & Public Policy
*	PSYC	104	Social Psychology	*	USP-	135	Asn&Latna Immgrnt Wrkrs/Glbl E
*	PSYC	105	Cognitive Psychology	*	USP-	147	Case Studies/HIth Care/Poor
*	PSYC	106	Behavioral Neuroscience	*	USP-	171	Sustainable Development —
*	PSYC	122	Mechanisms of Animal Behavior	*	USP-	180	Transportation Planning —
*	PSYC	124	Clinical Assessment/Treatment	*	VIS	102	Cross-Border Urbanizations
*	PSYC	129	The Logic of Perception	*	VIS-	117 -	West&Non-West Rituals&Ceremony
*	PSYC	134	Eating Disorders		VIS	125A	Twentieth Century Art
*	PSYC	137	Social Cognition		VIS	126Q	Latin American Art: 1950-Prsnt
*	PSYC	141	Evolution and Human Nature	*	VIS	127N	20th Century Art/China & Japan
*	PSYC	142	Psychology of Consciousness				
*	PSYC	158	Interpersonal Relationships				
*	PSYC	162	Psychology and the Law				
*	PSYC	168	Psychological Disorders/Child				
*	PSYC	172	Psychology of Human Sexuality				
	PSYC	176	Creativity				
*	PSYC	191	Psychology of Sleep				
٠.	RELI	101	Tools&Methods/Studyof Religion				
	RELI	134	Topics in American Religion				
*	SOCI	100	Classical Sociological Theory				
*	SOCI	112	Social Psychology				
*	SOCI	117	Language, Culture & Education				
*	SOCI	125	Sociology of Immigration				
*	SOCI	126	Social Organization/Education				
ጥ	SOCI	138	Genetics and Society				